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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Rylee  V yvia l377
Iron C ross

9.725 9.500 9.4009.525 38.150
1 2T 1 4 1 

1 

A ir i Em i399
Sugar Land

9.425 9.500 9.6759.500 38.100
8 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Ade line  Caudle420
Acrosports

9.700 9.150 9.3259.175 37.350
2 12 5T 6 3 

3 

Adda lyn Ke lly438
Acrosports

9.650 9.050 9.4508.875 37.025
3 14T 9 3 4 

4 

M ar ia  Ceba llos216
Max imum A thlet ics

9.600 9.300 9.2258.850 36.975
4 7T 10T 8T 5 

5 

Grace  Hill260
F lips Tx

9.400 9.325 9.0259.200 36.950
9 6 4 12 6 

6 

Em ily Am oroso258
Thunder Elite

9.225 9.400 8.8759.400 36.900
17 4T 3 15T 7 

7 

Kendy T aylor345
Discover

9.450 9.300 8.9009.175 36.825
7 7T 5T 13T 8 

8 

Char lotte  R iordan232
Brazos Va lley

9.550 9.400 9.3008.550 36.800
5 4T 14T 7 9 

9 

M organ M auldin181
K2 A cademy

9.500 9.200 9.2258.550 36.475
6 11 14T 8T 10 

10 

A lexandra  How e ll439
Legacy

9.375 9.250 9.1758.550 36.350
10T 9T 14T 10T 11 

11 

Anjo leena  Garcia175
United Gymnastics

9.350 8.850 8.8508.900 35.950
13 20 8 17T 12 

12 

S ydney Lew is228
Max imum A thlet ics

9.375 8.875 9.1758.450 35.875
10T 19 17 10T 13 

13 

Char lotte  M cPherson294
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.300 8.750 8.9008.850 35.800
14T 21 10T 13T 14T

14T

M aci Koch104
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.250 9.250 8.6508.650 35.800
16 9T 13 21 14T

14T

Reagan Curr ie288
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.175 8.975 8.8758.675 35.700
18T 16 12 15T 16 

16 

M adison Ke lley306
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.375 9.050 8.7508.425 35.600
10T 14T 18 19 17 

17 

Kayla  Baker122
A lamo 

9.300 8.950 8.7258.350 35.325
14T 17 19 20 18 

18 

Lyla  S m ith298
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.175 9.075 8.8508.050 35.150
18T 13 20 17T 19 

19 

Fa ith M assey467
Santa Fe Sports

9.050 8.900 9.3757.750 35.075
20 18 21 5 20 

20 

Joanna  Ochoa295
Rowland/Ba lla rd

3.000 9.650 9.4759.175 31.300
21 1 5T 2 21 

21 
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